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WHERE THE WORLD'S BEST ATHLETES COMPETE
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Race 93 - Girls D2 Varsity Green - 3 Mile
10/22/2022 - 4:59 PM

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Place Team Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
1 -W;= Woodbridge 51 1:39:25 1953 6:38 218 2-4-7-17-24-30-35 2-4-6-16-23-29-34
2 m La Serna 68 1:41:47 2022 648 2:11 3-9-12-20-28-51 3-8-11-19-27-48
3 ;@3 Steele Canyon 75 1:43:11  20:39 6:53 052 11-13-16-18-22-32 10-12-15-17-21-31
4 m Clayton Valley 100 1:44:10 2050 6:57 5:22 1-8-14-27-57-67 1-7-13-26-53-59
5 7;% Northwood 140 1:47:28 21:30 710 319 5-26-34-40-41-42 5-25-33-38-39-40
6 Foothill (ple) 152 1:49:45 2157 719  3:.06 15-21-25-46-53-63 14-20-24-44-50-57
7 @ Leigh 163 1:50:.08 22:02 7:21 4:28 10-23-36-44-59 9-22-35-42-55
8 «f%*\. Centennial 171 1:50:43 22:09 7:23 2:30 19-31-39-43-47-49-55 18-30-37-41-45-46-52
9 Bravo Medical Magnet 221 1:58:119 2340 7:54 554 29-33-50-54-73-78 28-32-47-51-63-67
(la)
10 @ Tustin 261 2:.0416 24:52 818 5:30 38-45-62-72-74 36-43-56-62-64
11 Eisenhower (ria) 282 2:.0444 2457 819 2:32 52-58-66-68-69-76-77 49-54-58-60-61-65-66
DNP @ Hesperia 1:44:28 26:.07 843 48-70-71-75 4 Runners

DNP l‘ Santa Ana Valley 4345  21:53 718 6-60 2 Runners
DNP La Quinta (wes) 46:51 2326 749 37-61 2 Runners

DNP Heritage (men) 48:57 2429 810 56-64 2 Runners

Apple Valley 24:58  24:58  8:20 65 1 Runner

' ﬁ l\UI‘l‘I_n‘-"' c
% 1A84 " GARMIN. SITES R"B‘EK§ Va ’\IHE'%’S'

Foundation IT'S GO TIME

Page 1/3 10/24/2022 12:17pm



Place Name

1 Isabelle Ruff
Abby Biber
Athalie Mendoza
Hannah Wilbur
Sharice Laygo
Roxana Diaz
Cipriana Biron
Skylar Bennett
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Estella Turner
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Karly Page
Shelby Coleman
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Elyssa Gonzales
Eryka Garcia
Victoria Fung
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Katelyn Espino
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Yareli Alvarez
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Brooke Welton
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Danica Ferrez
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Kyndall Pennington
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Lola Esparza
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Karen Wan
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Dania Lopez
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Josie Habiby
Margaret Moffitt
Jessica Tsai
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Wren Jakubiec
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Ella Habermeyer
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Emily Paredes

N
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Rashel Alvarez

30 Natalie Miller

31 Mia Lorigo

32 Savannah Cotter
33 Frida Conejo

34 AiEguchi

35 Stella Yost

36 Lily Sanders
37 Celine Nguyen
38 Kerenn Flores
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Race 93 - Girls D2 Varsity Green - 3 Mile
10/22/2022 - 4:59 PM

Grade Team
12 Clayton Valley
10 Woodbridge
12 La Serna
9 Woodbridge
1 Northwood
11 Santa Ana Valley
9 Woodbridge
11 Clayton Valley
10 La Serna
1 Leigh
10 Steele Canyon
12 La Serna
12 Steele Canyon
11 Clayton Valley
1 Foothill (ple)
12 Steele Canyon
12 Woodbridge
9 Steele Canyon
12 Centennial
9 La Serna
12 Foothill (ple)
10 Steele Canyon
10 Leigh
1 Woodbridge
10 Foothill (ple)
1 Northwood
12 Clayton Valley
1 La Serna
1 Bravo Medical
Magnet (la)
1 Woodbridge
9 Centennial
12 Steele Canyon
12 Bravo Medical
Magnet (la)
9 Northwood
12 Woodbridge
10 Leigh
11 La Quinta (wes)
9 Tustin
A
GARMIN.

Individual Results
Time  Points Place Name
18:49 1 39 Jenny Bui
18:53 2 40 Taylor Bolton
19:10 3 41 Karishma Nilakantan
19:13 4 42 Christine Nam
19:14 5 43 Emma Rocha
19:21 44  Amber Buonomo
19:27 6 45 Noelle Han
19:28 7 46 Arshiya Singh
19:49 8 47 Alison D'amato
19:49 9 48 Michelle Aguayo
20:16 10 49 Brianna Nicholas
20:21 11 50 Victoria Loya
20:26 12
20:27 13 51 Natalie McCants
2038 14 52 Breana Guerrero
20:40 15 53 Lisa lzuhara
20:41 16 54 Alondra Nava
st 55 Abigail Jackson
20:43 18 56 lIsabella Medina
21 :06 19 57 Katherine Pugh
21 :07 20 58 Kimberly Soto
21 :08 21 59 Kayla Ngo
21 1(1) ;2 60 Rilet.e Corcoran
_ 61 Jamie Pham
21 :11 24 62 Abbie Haas
21112 63 Yu Xin Dong
21:15 2 64 Sophia Sarncova
21:21 27 ) ,
65 Riley Barrington
21:37 28 .
66 Jocelyn Bautista
21:39 29 67 Anika Scott
21:40 30 68 Alyssa Meza
21:48 31 69 Savannah Mendez
21:51 32 70 Cynthia Garcia
71 Ariana Rivera
21:59 33 72 Juliette Jimenez
22:03 34 73 Safya Burke
22:13 35
22:17 74 Venezia Luna
22:21 36
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Grade

Team

12 Centennial
1 Northwood
11 Northwood
10 Northwood

1 Centennial

11 Leigh

10 Tustin

11 Foothill (ple)

10 Centennial

12 Hesperia

10 Centennial

1" Bravo Medical
Magnet (la)

1 La Serna

12 Eisenhower (ria)
1" Foothill (ple)

12 Bravo Medical
Magnet (1a)

9 Centennial

1" Heritage (men)
12 Clayton Valley
10 Eisenhower (ria)
10 Leigh

12 Santa Ana Valley
11 La Quinta (wes)
12 Tustin

10 Foothill (ple)
12 Heritage (men)
12 Apple Valley
10 Eisenhower (ria)
1 Clayton Valley
9 Eisenhower (ria)
12 Eisenhower (ria)

12 Hesperia
12 Hesperia
11 Tustin

11 Bravo Medical

Magnet (la)
11 Tustin
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RESULTS

Time
22:29
22:31
22:33
22:34
22:38
22:39
22:46
23:05
23:13
23:13
23:14
23:22

23:28
23:42
23:44
23:58

24:03
24:05
24:11
24:16
24:17
24:24
24:34
24:34
24:39
24:52
24:58
25:09
2519
25:23
26:14
26:25
26:37
26:44
27:31

27:51

Points
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

46
47

48
49
50
51

52

53
54
55

56
57

58
59
60
61

62
63

64
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Race 93 - Girls D2 Varsity Green - 3 Mile
10/22/2022 - 4:59 PM

Individual Results

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points

75 Alexandria Acosta 12 Hesperia 28:13
Alvarez

76 Eva Valdez 9 Eisenhower (ria)  28:24 65

77 Lilian Pacheco-Garcia 11  Eisenhower (ria)  28:30 66
78 Melanie Sanchez 12 Bravo Medical 29:58 67

Magnet (la)
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